
Freelance Videography
After July 1, 2023, videographers in the Office of Public Affairs and Communications (OPAC) will be 
devoted full-time to collaborative work that aligns with the University’s strategic framework themes 
and messaging priorities. They will not be available on a for-hire basis to undertake additional projects; 
this work will be handled by outside service providers.

Videography service providers on this list have done work on campus and are familiar with University 
standards and protocols. You will need to contact the provider directly to learn availability and rates. 
The department or group contracting a provider is responsible for arranging payment directly to the 
provider using standard Notre Dame vendor payment methods.

ONE NOTRE DAME

In general, outside videography services 
should be secured for the following projects:

  Instructional/how-to videos

  Event/conference coverage and  
	 b-roll capture

  Teleprompter stand-ups

  Television commercials

  Editing video shot by a third-party

For questions on this policy, please contact: 
Michael Wiens, visual media coordinator, 
mwiens@nd.edu

Andy Fuller, executive director of brand 
content, andy.fuller@nd.edu

    The following list is in alphabetical order.

Chuck 
Chuck Fry 
info@chuck.studio	  
CHUCK

Big Idea Company	  
Lou or Melinda Pierce	  
melinda@bigideacompany.com 
574-257-4332	  
Big Idea Company

Blueline (Bloomington)		  
812-822-0827 
thisisblueline.com

Dreamstory Films 
Tre Marquise 
tremarquise@dreamstoryfilms.com 
574-300-1607 
dreamstoryfilms.com

Grassroots Media 
Donnie or Andrea Rogers 
andrea@grassrootsmedia.net 
574-289-8437 
grassrootsmedia.net

J2 Marketing	  
Johnny Gue 
johnny@goj2.com 
574-596-8566 
goj2.com

New Group Media	  
Chris Salvador or Doug Thomas 
chris@newgroupmedia.com or  
doug@newgroupmedia.com 
888-302-3954 
NewGroup Media

Robert Campbell Production 
Robert Campbell 
stedicampbell@gmail.com 
574-302-1076 
Robert Campbell Productions LLC

Spirit Juice Studios (Chicago) 
708-631-3939 
Spirit Juice Studios


